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PervnoHasnbHble copeBHOBaHUA MO niaBaHuto MNMepBeHCTBO "AeTckon Sinrm Cubupn'2 atan

Tomck, 3. - 5.4.2025

AuctaHuma 9

[eBoukn, 100m batTtepdnsii

loa poxaeHns 2007 - 2014

04.04.2025 - 9:55 Pesynbtatsl
Hopmatme MC 12 +: 1:01.50 / Hopmatne KMC 10 +; 1:05.00 / HopmaTue | pa3psig 9 +: 1:09.50 /
Hopmartus Il paspag 9 +: 1:19.10 / Hopmatus Il pa3pag 9 +: 1:30.10 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:42.10 /
Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 2:01.10 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psag 8 +: 2:21.10
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTo lop, poxneHus Bpema Ouku 50m 100m
loa poxaexus 2007 - 2009
1. BEOEPHWKOBA, Mapraputa 09  MbYAO CLUOP "AHTapb” 1:04.76 581 KMC 31.31 33.45
2. KY3bMWHA, AnekcaHgpa 07  Tomckas ObnacTtHas CLUOP 1:06.03 548 | 30.81 35.22
3. ®E[OPOBA, ApuHa 08 Konbuosckne Hagexapl 1:07.76 507 | 31.50 36.26
4. BEJIKOBA, JapvHa 08 YCL, BBC um B.A. LLleBenesa 1:08.05 501 | 31.95 36.10
5. TOJ/IOBAHOBA, KOnus 09 TAY O HCO CLWIOP BBC Yeckngosl1:08.20 497 | 31.89 36.31
6. KOPCAKOBA, fapbs 09 Tomckass ObnactHass CLLOP 1:09.80 464 1l 31.88 37.92
7. KYPWJ/IOBA, EBa 09 TAY OO HCO "CLUOP BBC" -Taneesl:10.40 452 |l 31.16 39.24
8. UbIFAHKOBA, Mapus 09  Academic 1:10.73 446 1 31.54 39.19
9. MVPOLWIHNKOBA, A. 08  KonbLosckune Hagexabl 1:17.60 337 1 33.98 43.62
10. WATW/IOBA, EnusaseTta 08  ClLU bepack Tokapesa 1:18.67 324 1l 36.04 42.63
11. CYXOBOJIbCKAA, Mapraputa 07 Konbuosckne Hagexapl 1:18.97 320 1 34.17 44.80
12. TUJTAKYWEBA, MapTta 09 TAY O HCO "CWOP BBC" CosnioHunt1:19.27 317 |l 36.35 42.92
13. BAPEHUWKOBA, Buktopus 08  ClLU beppack TokapeBa 1:20.08 307 1l 37.55 42.53
14. LWBELOBA, 3neoHopa 08 KonbLoBckre Hagexabl 1:20.25 305 1 35.28 44.97
15. JIMTBUHIOK, Codhus 09 TAY OO HCO "CLlUOP BBC" - Taneeel:27.73 233 il 37.11 50.62
lop poxaeHua 2010 - 2011
1. XABWB, Anucus 10 MAYAO CLIOP LIBBC AdhanuHa 1:08.35 494 | 31.48 36.87
2. OCUNOBWY, EkatepuHa 10 NM/K"BogHuk" HCO 1:08.91 482 | 30.65 38.26
3. CHETKOBA, 3narta 11 MAYAO CLUOP UeHTp BBC (Monoacl:10.77 445 I 33.16 37.61
4. NOTMYTrAEBA, ApuHa 11  Academic 1:12.09 421 1 34.49 37.60
5. TIOMNOBA, AnekcaHapa 10 MBbYAO CLUOP "AHxTapb” 1:12.46 415 1 33.02 39.44
6. BACW/IbEBA, Bnaga 11  Tomckasa O6nacTtHasa CLUOP 1:12.69 411 1 34.35 38.34
7. JXYPABJIEBA, Mapus 11  N/K"BogHuk" HCO 1:12.90 407 1 34.47 38.43
8. YCAHWMHA, BepoHuka 10 Maypgo Cwop LiBsc Knumosa 1:14.57 380 1 34.02 40.55
9. KOBAJIEBA, Bacunuca 10 YCLU BBC nm B.A. LLleBeneBa 1:15.31 369 1l 33.97 41.34
10. MNOTHUKOBA, Mapraputa 10  YCL,BBC um B.A. leBenesa 1:15.73 363 1l 35.04 40.69
11. OPJIOBA, Mapus 11 TAY O HCO CLUOP BBC Yeckngosl1:17.11 344 I 36.19 40.92
12. TPETbAKOBA, EkatepuHa 11 YCL, BBC um B.A. leBenesa 1:18.21 330 1 36.14 42.07
13. KYMEPLUTOX, AHHa 11 FAY 0O CLUOP Bec HoBocubupek (Ail:18.793a)322 I 35.55 43.24
14. WEBAKOBA, HOnus 11 TAY 4O HCO "CLWIOP BBC" ConoHnt1:19.55 313 il 36.55 43.00
15. MAI7IEP, KOnnana 10 Tomckass ObnactHass CLLOP 1:20.12 307 1 37.36 42.76
16. KAWIOPO/OBA, flHa 10 YCL, BBC um B.A. leBenesa 1:21.40 292 1l 36.82 44.58
17. BOITOMAKOBA, TaTbsiHa 10 Tomckasa O6nactHas CLLOP 1:24.04 266 1l 37.59 46.45
18. ATA®OHOBA, Mapus 11 YCL, BBC um B.A. leBenesa 1:33.65 192 1iwoH 42.35 51.30
DSQ BEJIO3EPOBA, Anuca 11 LLikona nnasaHus Kposnb 1i0H
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Onctanuua 9, esoukn, 100m battepcdnai

loa poxpaexus 2012 - 2014

1.

ONO GO A~WN

©

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

LIBINMKNHA, AHHa
OCUIMOBA, EnnzaseTta
POOMNOHOBA, ExaTepuHa
ANEXVHA, MonuHa
NY3rMHA, SnnHa
BYPKOBA, Banepus
NOINYHOBA, AHacTtacus
BELLUEBA, AHHa

NENIOX, Bapsapa
AKOBEHKO, Codus
AHNLLEHKOBA, EBa
CbIPKNHA, Mupocnasa
KAPITMHA , Annca
NA3YTKNHA, Buktopus
METPOBA, Mapus
MY®PTAXOBA, EkaTepuHa
ME/NTIbHNKOBA, [apbs
HECTEPOBWUY, Buktopus
KOBTYH, AnéHa
VIBAHOBA, Tamapa
FEPBA/b/M,, KatapuHa
KNWLWWHA, Codimsa
NNbBOBA, YnbsiHa
KYUKAPOBA, /1t060Bb
MONYTAPOBA, Bapsapa

12
12
12
12
13
12
13

12
12

14
12
13
13
12
14
13
13
14
12
13
14
14
14

MAY[O CLUOP "LUBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:09.99

Water Rocket 1:10.40
Konbuosckne Hagexapl 1:12.72
lay o Hco Cwop Bsc 1:12.94
CLlU "Bepack'- babypos W.T. 1:13.00

MAY/IO CLIOP LieHTp BBC (Monogcl:15.40

MBYAO CLUOP "AxTapb" 1:15.97
MBYAO CLUOP "AHTapb" 1:16.18
CLU Bepack Tokapesa 1:17.13

rAY O HCO CLUOP BBC Yeckngos1:18.23
MK BOJIHA-/TekomueBbl 1:18.64
MBYAO CLUOP "AHTapb" 1:20.84
MAY[O CLUOP "LUBBC "n/6 Nla3ypHb1:21.88

MBYAO CLUOP "AHTapb" 1:.22.31
YCLU BBC nm B.A. LLleBenesa 1:23.24
lay Ao Hco Cwop Bsc 1:23.66
MAY[O CLUIOP LIBBC AdannHa  1:24.43
MBYAO CLUOP "AxTapb" 1:25.56
MBYAO CLUOP "AHTapb" 1:26.53
Tomckasa ObnactHasa CLLOP 1:28.87
MBYAO CLUOP "AHTapb” 1:29.88
MBY0O CLUOP "AHTapb" 1:33.45
Tomckass O6nactHas CLUOP 1:38.32
®namuHro Hosocnbupck 1:47.23
Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP 1:47.27

460
452
410
406
405
368
360
357
344
329
324
298
287
283
273
269
262
252
243
224
217
193
166
128
127

I 32.79 37.20
I 31.84 38.56
Il 33.16 39.56
Il 33.47 39.47
Il 33.98 39.02
I 35.12 40.28
I 35.38 40.59
Il 35.06 41.12
Il 35.35 41.78
Il 35.92 42.31
I 36.60 42.04
M 37.81 43.03
1 36.07 45.81
11} 38.74 43.57
1l 38.63 44.61
1l 36.56 47.10
11} 37.70 46.73
1 37.99 47.57
1l 38.23 48.30
11} 42.75 46.12
1l 42.60 47.28
lioH 40.34 53.11
lioH 46.18 52.14
210H 50.35 56.88
210H 45.13 1:02.14
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